

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 158 / 2015

Om Prakash Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

Amarnath

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Alok Garg

For Respondent(s) : Miss Gayatri Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

17/08/2017

Both the parties are directed to remain present in the Court
on 8th September, 2017.

(PRAKASH GUPTA)J.

Bairwa/133



सत्यमेव जयते