

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 158/2015

Om Prakash Gupta
----Appellant

Versus

Amarnath
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sonal Singh, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Gayatri Rathore, Senior Counsel
with Mr. Ran Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Soni, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

11/12/2023

As per office report, record has been received.
Office is directed to tag the same with the file.
List on 11.03.2024.
Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J