

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 158/2015

Om Prakash Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

Amarnath

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Sonal Singh for Mr. Alok Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Gayatri Rathore with Mr. Ran Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

20/03/2024

1. Heard on application for early listing.
2. For the reasons stated in the application itself, same is allowed.
3. Application stands disposed of.
4. List on 07.05.2024.
5. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /77